Installation and Technical Data  CAN-PCI/331  Rev. 1.2
CAN-PCI/331
PCI-CAN Interface
Hardware Installation
and
Technical Data
Installation and Technical Data  CAN-PCI/331  Rev. 1.2
Manual File: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\CAN\PCI\331\PCI3112H.en9

Technical Data
Installation and Technical Data  CAN-PCI/331  Rev. 1.2 9
3.5 Order Information
Type Description Order no.
CAN-PCI/331-1 1x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO11898 C.2020.02
CAN-PCI/331-2 2x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO11898 C.2020.04
CAN-PCI/331-1DN 1x DeviceNet Interface C.2020.07
CAN-PCI/331-2DN 2x DeviceNet Interface C.2020.08
Options:
CAN-PCI/331-95 Windows 95/98 VxD driver C.2020.10
CAN-PCI/331-NT Windows NT Device driver C.2020.11
CAN-PCI/331-Co CANopen Master/Slave Obj. Licence C.2020.12
CAN-PCI/331-Linux Linux Object Licence C.2020.19
CAN-PCI/331-Lynx LynxOS Object Licence C.2020.31
CAN-PCI/331-QNX QNX Object Licence C.2020.32
CAN-PCI/331-VxW VxW Object Licence C.2020.55
CAN-PCI/331-ME *) English users manual for C.2020.02 ... 08 C.2020.21
CAN-API-ME *)
English users manual for
C.2020.10, C.2020.11 and C.2020.19...55
C.2001.21